
EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 11 A

MON 5 AUG 2024  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 123  (M 44kg) RUSYS Germantas LTU

LO PICCOLO BRIAN ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STRNAD Milan ARM

ENG

IRL

GRE

ROU

PAPIKYAN Armen

MULLAN Simon

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

BARA Raul

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 124  (M 44kg) MRDAK Strahinja MNE

AGHADADASHOV Ramiz AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Blagoeva LTU

ROU

MDA

RUS

ENG

SINICYN Andzej

BARA Raul

GONCEAR Evgheni

ZHURKIN Sergei

MULLAN Simon

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 125  (M 44kg) BUTAN Alexandru ROU

STRATAN Tudor MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon IRL

ARM

SRB

GRE

SVK

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPIKYAN Armen

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

STRNAD Milan

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 126  (M 44kg) SHARBATYAN HAKOB ARM

KELLY Sean IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SINICYN Andzej MDA

BUL

RUS

GRE

ROU

GONCEAR Evgheni

MARIA Blagoeva

ZHURKIN Sergei

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

BARA Raul

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 127  (M 44kg) BOZKURT Firat TUR

GARAKOEV ALIKHAN RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL LOUGHLIN Gannon LTU

SVK

MDA

BUL

ENG

SINICYN Andzej

STRNAD Milan

GONCEAR Evgheni

MARIA Blagoeva

MULLAN Simon

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 128  (M 50kg) McDONALD Rocco SCO

HASANLI Yusif AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul RUS

SRB

MDA

GRE

BUL

ZHURKIN Sergei

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

MARIA Blagoeva

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 129  (M 50kg) UGUR Zeki TUR

GUCHAPSHEV ALBERT RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon LTU

ROU

SRB

IRL

SVK

SINICYN Andzej

BARA Raul

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

LOUGHLIN Gannon

STRNAD Milan

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 130  (M 60kg) MUSEYIBLI Nurlan AZE

GRAY SAM ENG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergei MDA

GRE

SVK

ROU

SRB

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

STRNAD Milan

BARA Raul

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29



EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 11 A

MON 5 AUG 2024  18:00 - EVENING
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RED

BLUE

9 131  (M 60kg) SADOIANI Nika GEO

MOROZOV NIKITA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STRNAD Milan LTU

SRB

IRL

BUL

ENG

SINICYN Andzej

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

LOUGHLIN Gannon

MARIA Blagoeva

MULLAN Simon

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 132  (M 60kg) WALKER Ruari IRL

HOXHAJ Cerim CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia ROU

MDA

RUS

BUL

ARM

BARA Raul

GONCEAR Evgheni

ZHURKIN Sergei

MARIA Blagoeva

PAPIKYAN Armen

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

11 133  (M 60kg) DEMIRCEYLAN Batuhan TUR

SARGSYAN DAVIT ARM

RED RSC R1 0:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL LOUGHLIN Gannon LTU

SVK

SRB

ROU

ENG

SINICYN Andzej

STRNAD Milan

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BARA Raul

MULLAN Simon

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


