

EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 11 A

MON 5 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	123	(M 44kg)		RED BLUE	RUSYS Germantas LO PICCOLO BRIAN		LTU ITA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SVK	STRNAD Milan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG IRL	PAPIKYAN Armen MULLAN Simon LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPAPOSTOLOU S BARA Raul	ofia		28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
2	124	(M 44kg)		RED BLUE	MRDAK Strahinja AGHADADASHOV Ramiz		MNE AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	MARIA Blagoeva	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MDA RUS	SINICYN Andzej BARA Raul GONCEAR Evgheni ZHURKIN Sergei MULLAN Simon			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	125	(M 44kg)		RED	BUTAN Alexandru		ROU				
Ü	.20	(·g)		BLUE	STRATAN Tudor		MDA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ENG	MULLAN Simon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM SRB GRE	LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPIKYAN Armen ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa PAPAPOSTOLOU S STRNAD Milan			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	126	(M 44kg)		RED BLUE	SHARBATYAN HAKOB KELLY Sean		ARM IRL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	LTU	SINICYN Andzej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL RUS GRE	GONCEAR Evgheni MARIA Blagoeva ZHURKIN Sergei PAPAPOSTOLOU S BARA Raul			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
5	127	(M 44kg)		RED BLUE	BOZKURT Firat GARAKOEV ALIKHAN		TUR RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	LOUGHLIN Gannon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SVK MDA BUL	SINICYN Andzej STRNAD Milan GONCEAR Evgheni MARIA Blagoeva MULLAN Simon			26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
	128	(M 50kg)		RED	McDONALD Rocco		SCO				
		(5 1.1.3)		BLUE	HASANLI Yusif		AZE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	BARA Raul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB MDA GRE	ZHURKIN Sergei ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S MARIA Blagoeva			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	129	(M 50kg)		RED	UGUR Zeki		TUR				
	0	···· • • ··· • /		BLUE	GUCHAPSHEV ALBERT		RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ENG	MULLAN Simon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU SRB IRL	SINICYN Andzej BARA Raul ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa LOUGHLIN Gannon STRNAD Milan			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
8	130	(M 60kg)		RED	MUSEYIBLI Nurlan		AZE	RED	WP	4:1	
		. 0,		BLUE	GRAY SAM		ENG				
			Referee:	RUS	ZHURKIN Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GRE SVK ROU	GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S STRNAD Milan BARA Raul ZIVANOVIC Nebolsa	Sofia		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29

Judge 5: SRB

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa



EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 11 A

MON 5 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	131	(M 60kg)		RED BLUE	SADOIANI Nika MOROZOV NIKITA		GEO RUS	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	SVK	STRNAD Milan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU SRB IRL BUL ENG	SINICYN Andzej ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa LOUGHLIN Gannon MARIA Blagoeva MULLAN Simon	1	29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28
10	132	(M 60kg)		RED BLUE	WALKER Ruari HOXHAJ Cerim		IRL CRO	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GRE	PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA RUS BUL	BARA Raul GONCEAR Evgheni ZHURKIN Sergei MARIA Blagoeva PAPIKYAN Armen		26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29
11	133	(M 60kg)		RED BLUE	DEMIRCEYLAN Batuhan SARGSYAN DAVIT		TUR ARM	RED	RSC	R1 0:26
			Referee:	IRL	LOUGHLIN Gannon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU SVK SRB ROU ENG	SINICYN Andzej STRNAD Milan ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa BARA Raul MULLAN Simon	ı	- - - -